Z0-»2#R-~v ! T kEH

0105 2. RN
@ 22l

~ F:\.} il \fﬂ

~ F:\.}“za EB- %ﬁ

N F\.LFE ﬁ}\ ’Eﬁ

L% i
7

F\.LFE

!

~ F‘-‘FIa éi'ﬁ
L B ﬁ‘

L Arie B R
0109 | ~. > 5 ¥

I PR SN =~ TR I
ra

\F

4

0112

ks

3 R

L REBREERR

L IRENRERL A
BB A AT

)

Jiv 1y

0116

=5

0119 |, T +#ni

|

0123

ST AT
1
P2y
™
_‘:‘1}
i
3 IF %
e
%

0126

! \\Xr
% 31

0130
0202
0206 .

ST

i

0209 T P 2
Fupa Skype
i~ Skype™& 5L
bzePF
4 N PP A
‘\{‘ELF —,L%)A\'
LR
7?$F”’ ERE
thE A

’

|

1
2\
3.
0213 4.
.
6.
"

0216 . ;1;% Line
1. ¢ 3 Line tR&L
2. BEP X
3. AP R

0220 4, FVaE
H, @ L
6. THEL KPR
. WELZ

0223
0227
0302
0306
0309
0313
0316
0320

0323

0327

0330

0403

0406

0410

0413

0417

0420

0424

ERLR ¥
e
& N
ZEHA 3

A8 X% App
i, Bl
GPS #4w

7 A2 1L

Skype

Line
PREFZRAER X App

g

I3
s
oF

»

=3 =

. POAE A
. ESRERK R
ESEREREF A
. AR Ll AR T
N E AR i

#
RES

Ikl =k

7

v

,.3

=AY

L AR R
VR E AL RERLE Y
BALF

|,

Jin 1y

| \\\Xr
(%
SRR S
=3 A

4>

L BERE TR R
TP AG I

N R U e nlv oF
R A BERE
¥ AP FERAE

N X = TR |

Ve

B P RERYAIRF
- Wir e R B
- B iR AR

L, Ry

-, eREFTEANE
L AeR R Ao &
L RERBREZ D




